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• SPANISH MATERIALS AND TRANSLATION AVAILABLE    • MATERIALES EN ESPAÑOL Y TRADUCCIÓN DISPONIBLES

Registration begins two weeks before each program unless otherwise indicated. Call (847) 244-5150, ext. 5 or register online at wnpl.info under “Events.” 

SUPER BABIES 
Ages 3–15 months with caregiver
Tuesdays, April 8, 15, 22, and 29
9:30-10AM

FUN 1S 
Ages 12-14 months with caregiver
Wednesdays, April 9, 16, 23, and 
30, 9:30-10AM

TERRIFIC 2S 
Age 2 years with caregiver
Mondays, April 7, 14, 21, and 28
OR 
Thursdays, April 10, 
17, 24, and May 1
9:30-10AM 

3S PLEASE 
Age 3 years with caregiver 
Wednesdays, April 9, 16, 23, and 
30, 10:30-11:15AM

CUENTOS Y CANTOS 
Lunes, Abril 7, 14, 21, y 28
10:30-11:15AM

MUSIC & MOVEMENT 
Ages 3-5 with caregiver
Tuesdays, April 8, 15, 22, and 29
10:30-11:15AM

FAMILY STORYTIME 
Ages 2-5 with caregiver
Wednesdays, April 9, 16, 23, 
and 30, 7-7:45PM

STORYTIMES  (Registration for storytimes opens Mon., March 24, at 9AM)  

, 

, KIDS AND TWEENS
TAKE ‘N’ MAKE CRAFTS
Grades K-5
Tues., April 1
Available on a first come, 
first served basis.

GAMING IN THE POINT
Grades K-5
Mondays, April 7 and 21

POKÉMON IN THE PARK 
Grades 3-8
Thurs., April 10
4-5PM, At Hunt Club Park

LEGO WEDO 2.0
Grades K-5
Sat., April 19, 11AM-Noon 
REGISTER

KIDS IN THE KITCHEN
Grades K-3 with caregiver
Sat., April 19, 11AM-Noon, REGISTER  

EARTH DAY: 
BIRDHOUSE PAINTING 
Grades K-5
Tues., April 22, 5:30-6:30PM 
REGISTER

PRESCHOOL

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY 
STORYTIME
Ages 2-5 with caregiver
Wed., April 2, 7-8PM

TODDLER PLAY DAY
Ages 3 months – 3 years with caregiver
Thurs., April 3, 10-11:30AM

TECH TOTS: STEAM FOR 
PRESCHOOLERS
Ages 3-5 with caregiver
Fri., April 18, 10:30-11:30AM, REGISTER

EXPLORING NATURE 
THROUGH ART
Grades K-5 with caregiver
Thurs., April 24, 4-5PM
Presented by Brushwood Center at 
Ryerson Woods 

NATURALEZA 
A TRAVES DEL ARTE
Grados K-5 con cuidador
Jueves, Abril 24, 4-5PM
Presentado por Brushwood Center en 
Ryerson Woods

SUPERHERO STORYTIME
Ages 2-5 with caregiver
Sat., April 19, 10-11AM 
REGISTER

PRESCHOOL ART
Ages 3-5 with caregiver
Wed., April 23, 2-3PM, REGISTER

ALL AGES

RHYTHMIC EXPLORATION 
OF INDIA
Sat., April 5
10:30-11:30AM, REGISTER 

BOARD GAME NIGHT 
Tuesdays, April 1, 15, and 29
5:30-7PM

MOVIE NIGHT
Mon, April 7, 6-8PM
Twisters (rated PG-13)

CRAFT SUPPLY SWAP
Sat., April 26, all day
Drop off unused or extra craft supplies on 
Fri., April 25, 1-6PM
Sponsored by the WNPL Green Team


